
WP62.5 Hillsborough East to West Loop

At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old

Fayetteville Rd/?Old NC 
86

2.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
6.8 R 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
8.1 S 4.1 New Hope Church Rd
12.2 R 1.8 Old NC 10
14.1 L 0.9 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
14.9 S 2.2 Pleasant Green Rd
17.1 R 1.1 Cole Mill Rd
18.2 L 0.9 Umstead Rd
19.1 L 2.1 Craig Rd
21.2 L 0.2 Bivins Rd
21.4 L 1.2 Ebenezer Church Rd
22.5 R 1.4 Pleasant Green Rd
23.9 S 1.8 Schley Rd
25.7 L 2.2 New Sharon Church Rd
27.9 R 1.5 Walker Rd
29.4 L 1.4 Miller Rd
30.8 R 2.3 Turn right to stay on

Miller Rd
33.1 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
34 R 0.7 E King St
34.7 L 0.2 S Occoneechee St
35 S >.1 Calvin St
35 L >.1 Eno St/?S Nash St
35.1 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
36.2 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
38 L 0.3 US-70 Connector S
38.3 R 3.7 W Ten Rd
42 L 3.1 Hebron Church Rd
45.1 L 1.2 Mebane Oaks Rd
46.3 L 3 Oak Grove Church Rd
49.3 L 0.7 Vernon Rd
50 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
51.3 R 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
52.8 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
53.1 L 3.6 Dairyland Rd
56.8 S 0.3 Make a U-turn at Purfoy

Ln
57 S 0.5 Albert Rd
57.6 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
59.1 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
59.7 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old NC

86
60.4 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
61.7 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
62.3 L 0.2 Williams St

At TurnGo On
End of Ride


